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Louisiana

Healthy Louisiana
Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
Reporting Month: November 2025
Effective Month: December 2025

Active Members by Region and Plan

Enroliment Region
[l Capital
B Gulf
@ North
South Central

Enrollment Region
Capital

Gulf

North

South Central

Total

DentaQuest

202,743

187,464

184,841

158,623

150,788

DentaQuest
184,841
202,743
150,788
187,464
725,836

MCNA

164,286

MCNA
158,623
164,286
128,182
184,630
635,721

MAXIMUS

184,630

128,182

Member Count
Total

343,464
367,029
278,970
372,094
1,361,557

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Healthy Louisiana

Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: November 2025 MAXIMUS
Lomsmna Effective Month: December 2025
Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
Capital Baton Rouge ASCENSION 13,629 13,361 26,990
EAST BATON ROUGE 68,255 55,713 123,968
EAST FELICIANA 3,241 2,163 5,404
IBERVILLE 5,430 4,519 9,949
POINTE COUPEE 3,253 2,951 6,204
WEST BATON ROUGE 3,766 3,453 7,219
WEST FELICIANA 932 1,410 2,342
Total 98,506 83,570 182,076
North Shore LIVINGSTON 20,041 16,441 36,482
ST HELENA 1,411 1,350 2,761
ST TAMMANY 32,985 22,123 55,108
TANGIPAHOA 22,101 27,011 49,112
WASHINGTON 9,797 8,128 17,925
Total 86,335 75,053 161,388
Total 184,841 158,623 343,464

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Healthy Louisiana

Reporting Month: November 2025
Effective Month: December 2025

Health
ﬂ Louisia?l\a

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area
Enrollment Parish
Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON
ORLEANS
PLAQUEMINES
ST BERNARD
EAST JEFFERSON
Total
Thibodaux ASSUMPTION
LAFOURCHE
ST CHARLES
ST JAMES
ST JOHN
ST MARY
TERREBONNE
Total
Total

Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members

DentaQuest
38,408
61,753

3,007
7,473
27,741
138,382
2,402
12,532
5,925
3,200
8,770
11,020
20,512
64,361
202,743

MCNA
28,791
51,786
2,040
8,011
25,246
115,874
2,881
11,639
4,848
2,509
5,678
6,887
13,970
48,412
164,286

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Total
67,199
113,539
5,047
15,484
52,987
254,256
5,283
24171
10,773
5,709
14,448
17,907
34,482
112,773
367,029

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Lomsmna

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area
North Shreveport
Monroe
Total

Healthy Louisiana
Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: November 2025
Effective Month: December 2025

Enroliment Parish

BIENVILLE
BOSSIER
CADDO
CLAIBORNE
DESOTO
NATCHITOCHES
RED RIVER
SABINE
WEBSTER

Total
CALDWELL
EAST CARROLL
FRANKLIN
JACKSON
LINCOLN
MADISON
MOREHOUSE
OUACHITA
RICHLAND
TENSAS

UNION

WEST CARROLL
Out-of-State
Total

DentaQuest

2,944
17,352
45,754

2,958

2,793

5,906

1,663

3,293

7,997
90,660

1,508

1,810

3,920

2,274

7,810

2,834

2,374
27,758

3,999

908
3,261
1,500

172

60,128
150,788

MCNA
2,014
11,640
30,794
1,351
5,356
6,170
1,391
3,857
4,561
67,134
2,171
1,114
4,295
1,770
4,615
1,673
7,893
26,699
3,750
737
4,013
2,217
101
61,048
128,182

MAXIMUS

Member Count
Total
4,958

28,992
76,548
4,309
8,149
12,076
3,054
7,150
12,558
157,794
3,679
2,924
8,215
4,044
12,425
4,507
10,267
54,457
7,749
1,645
7,274
3,717
273
121,176
278,970

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.

Report No. 309A

Page 4 of 5

Run Date: 12/03/2025

4/5



309A Enrolliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total A... 309A Report - Page 5 - Overview

Healthy Louisiana

Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: November 2025 MAXIMUS
Lomsmna Effective Month: December 2025
Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
South Central Lafayette ACADIA 11,042 10,359 21,401
EVANGELINE 6,411 5,861 12,272
IBERIA 13,802 12,429 26,231
LAFAYETTE 36,177 28,942 65,119
ST LANDRY 17,300 18,008 35,308
ST MARTIN 9,122 6,852 15,974
VERMILION 7,584 10,348 17,932
Total 101,438 92,799 194,237
Lake Charles ALLEN 2,805 3,909 6,714
BEAUREGARD 4,064 6,179 10,243
CALCASIEU 26,226 31,691 57,917
CAMERON 240 377 617
JEFFERSON DAVIS 3,732 5,703 9,435
Total 37,067 47,859 84,926
Alexandria AVOYELLES 8,338 6,289 14,627
CATAHOULA 1,164 2,216 3,380
CONCORDIA 3,654 3,832 7,486
GRANT 3,309 2,831 6,140
LASALLE 1,566 2,583 4,149
RAPIDES 22,434 19,463 41,897
VERNON 6,100 4,988 11,088
WINN 2,394 1,770 4,164
Total 48,959 43,972 92,931
Total 187,464 184,630 372,094

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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